
CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Chouksey Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER 1

TABULATION OF RESULT

B(PHARMA)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemOne-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

3024113063ROLL NO. : STUDENTS FULL NAME : HEMANT KUMAR ANANT  //  HIMIT LAL ANANT

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

   TA   CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

  Max.   Obt.       Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Pharmaceutics-I (Introduction to Pharmaceutics) 70 31 20 13 10 08 5C100 5341116(41) 52

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(Inorganic) 70 27 20 14 10 07 0F100 0341117(41) 48 *2

Pharmacognosy-I 70 54 20 12 10 07 7B100 5341118(41) 73 *

Anatomy,Physiology and Health Education-I(APHE-I) 70 27 20 16 10 08 5C100 5341119(41) 51

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II (Organic Chemistry-1) 70 UA 20 15 10 08 0F100 0341110(41) 23 *2

Pharmaceutics-I(Introduction to Pharmaceutics)Lab 60 49 40 34 9A100 2341126(41) 83

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I (Inorganic)Lab 60 46 40 37 9A100 2341127(41) 83

Pharmacognosy -I Lab 60 42 40 29 7B100 2341128(41) 71

Anatomy Physiology and Health 

Education-I(APHE-I)LAB
60 50 40 36 9A100 2341129(41) 86

Workshop 60 54 40 38 10A+100 2341120(41) 92

CPI:SPI: 662 UFM_A1000
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Rungta College of Pharmaceutical Sciences & Research, Bhilai

SEMESTER 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B(PHARMA)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

3724111301ROLL NO. : STUDENTS FULL NAME : DARSHANA JAIN  //  YASHWANT JAIN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

   TA   CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

  Max.   Obt.       Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Pharmaceutics IX (Pharmaceutical Technology I) 70 47 20 18 10 10 8B+100 5341711(41) 75

Pharmaceutics X (Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence) 70 UA 20 16 10 10 0F100 0341712(41) 26

Pharmaceutical Chemistry VIII (Medicinal  

Chemistry-III)
70 53 20 18 10 10 8B+100 5341713(41) 81

Pharmacognosy IV 70 49 20 18 10 10 8B+100 5341714(41) 77

Pharmacology III 70 56 20 18 10 09 9A100 4341715(41) 83

Pharmaceutics IX (Pharmaceutical Technology I) (Lab) 60 38 40 38 8B+100 2341721(41) 76

Pharmacognosy IV (Lab) 60 33 40 39 7B100 2341722(41) 72

Pharmacology III (Lab) 60 49 40 37 9A100 2341723(41) 86

Minor Project 70 55 30 25 8B+100 2341724(41) 80

CPI:SPI: 656 UFM_A900
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Rungta College of Pharmaceutical Sciences & Research, Bhilai

SEMESTER 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B(PHARMA)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

3724111307ROLL NO. : STUDENTS FULL NAME : NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV  //  HEMURAM YADAV

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

   TA   CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

  Max.   Obt.       Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Pharmaceutics IX (Pharmaceutical Technology I) 70 50 20 13 10 10 7B100 5341711(41) 73

Pharmaceutics X (Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence) 70 UA 20 14 10 10 0F100 0341712(41) 24

Pharmaceutical Chemistry VIII (Medicinal  

Chemistry-III)
70 26 20 10 10 10 0F100 0341713(41) 46

Pharmacognosy IV 70 35 20 13 10 10 6C+100 5341714(41) 58

Pharmacology III 70 40 20 14 10 09 6C+100 4341715(41) 63

Pharmaceutics IX (Pharmaceutical Technology I) (Lab) 60 41 40 38 8B+100 2341721(41) 79

Pharmacognosy IV (Lab) 60 32 40 39 7B100 2341722(41) 71

Pharmacology III (Lab) 60 38 40 32 7B100 2341723(41) 70

Minor Project 70 53 30 26 8B+100 2341724(41) 79

CPI:SPI: 563 UFM_A900
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Rungta College of Pharmaceutical Sciences & Research, Bhilai

SEMESTER 1

TABULATION OF RESULT

B(PHARMA)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemOne-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

3724113097ROLL NO. : STUDENTS FULL NAME : VINAY KUMAR KAUSHIK  //  SAHAB KAUSHIK

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

   TA   CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

  Max.   Obt.       Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Pharmaceutics-I (Introduction to Pharmaceutics) 70 UA 20 14 10 08 0F100 0341116(41) 22 *2

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I(Inorganic) 70 07 20 18 10 09 0F100 0341117(41) 34 *2

Pharmacognosy-I 70 15 20 05 10 09 0F100 0341118(41) 29 *2

Anatomy,Physiology and Health Education-I(APHE-I) 70 Abs 20 09 10 09 0F100 0341119(41) 18 *2

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II (Organic Chemistry-1) 70 28 20 05 10 10 0F100 0341110(41) 43 *2

Pharmaceutics-I(Introduction to Pharmaceutics)Lab 60 40 40 29 7B100 2341126(41) 69

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I (Inorganic)Lab 60 25 40 33 6C+100 2341127(41) 58

Pharmacognosy -I Lab 60 38 40 30 7B100 2341128(41) 68

Anatomy Physiology and Health 

Education-I(APHE-I)LAB
60 40 40 32 7B100 2341129(41) 72

Workshop 60 44 40 30 8B+100 2341120(41) 74

CPI:SPI: 487 UFM_A1000
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : J. K. College of Pharmacy,Bilaspur

SEMESTER 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

B(PHARMA)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemFour-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

3874112008ROLL NO. : STUDENTS FULL NAME : KISHOR KUMAR RATHORE  //  ASHWANI KUMAR RATHORE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

   TA   CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

  Max.   Obt.       Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Pharmaceutics-V (Phisical Pharmacy-II) 70 UA 20 10 10 10 0F100 0341416(41) 20 *

Pharmaceutics-VI (Pharmaceutical Engineering-I) 70 36 20 12 10 09 5C100 5341417(41) 57

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IV (Organic Chemistry-3) 70 21 20 16 10 09 0F100 0341418(41) 46 *

Pharmaceutical Biochemistry 70 22 20 13 10 08 0F100 0341419(41) 43 *

Pharmaceutical Microbiology 70 37 20 09 10 10 5C100 5341410(41) 56 *

Pharmaceutics-V (Physical Pharmacy-II) Lab 60 48 40 30 8B+100 2341426(41) 78

Pharmaceutics-VI (Pharmaceutical Engineering-I) Lab 60 48 40 27 8B+100 2341427(41) 75

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IV (Organic Chemistry-3) 

Lab
60 50 40 32 9A100 2341428(41) 82

Pharmaceutical Biochemistry Lab 60 45 40 32 8B+100 2341429(41) 77

Pharmaceutical Microbiology Lab 60 38 40 32 7B100 2341420(41) 70

CPI:SPI: 604 UFM_A1000
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : J. K. College of Pharmacy,Bilaspur

SEMESTER 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

B(PHARMA)(FT)(SUPPLEMENTARY) (SemFour-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

3874112023ROLL NO. : STUDENTS FULL NAME : AMRIT LAL YADAV  //  BODHAN LAL YADAV

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

   TA   CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

  Max.   Obt.       Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Pharmaceutics-V (Phisical Pharmacy-II) 70 30 20 12 10 08 5C100 5341416(41) 50

Pharmaceutics-VI (Pharmaceutical Engineering-I) 70 UA 20 11 10 08 0F100 0341417(41) 19 *

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IV (Organic Chemistry-3) 70 UA 20 10 10 09 0F100 0341418(41) 19 *

Pharmaceutical Biochemistry 70 32 20 10 10 08 5C100 5341419(41) 50 *

Pharmaceutical Microbiology 70 30 20 11 10 09 5C100 5341410(41) 50 *

Pharmaceutics-V (Physical Pharmacy-II) Lab 60 42 40 25 7B100 2341426(41) 67

Pharmaceutics-VI (Pharmaceutical Engineering-I) Lab 60 45 40 24 7B100 2341427(41) 69

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IV (Organic Chemistry-3) 

Lab
60 40 40 26 7B100 2341428(41) 66

Pharmaceutical Biochemistry Lab 60 40 40 25 6C+100 2341429(41) 65

Pharmaceutical Microbiology Lab 60 38 40 24 6C+100 2341420(41) 62

CPI:SPI: 517 UFM_A1000
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